

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE : W.P No. 1217 and 8961 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.09.2025	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for petitioner is present. Learned AGP for Revenue seeks time to get instructions/to file counter. List on 15.09.2025.</p> <p>B/O kvs</p>	<p>Transferred to IO folder subject to corrections</p>