

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.1217 and 8961 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2026	<p><u>LNA,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner present.</p> <p>This court on the last occasion, posted the matter to this date for counter on payment of costs by Revenue.</p> <p>Costs paid. However learned AGP for Revenue requests further time to file counter.</p> <p>Post on 25.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O tk</p>	